## 94006485 ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR

56971

Park Roadi. Valiparaiso Indiana ir	ederaw Bank for Savings ("Assignor"), 808 Vale na 46383, County of Porter, does this day,
through its duly appointed an	d authorized officer, transfer, sell, assign,
convey and set over to <u>CHEMIC</u>	CAL BANK c/o CHEMICAL MORTGAGE COMPANY
("ASSIGNEE"), l'ocated at 200	OLD WILSON BRIDGE ROAD, WORTHINGTON, OHIO to Assignee's successors, representative,
43085-8500 assigns, all of Assignor's ri	ghts, title, and interest in and to a certain
mortgage dated DECEMBER 31, 199	from SPENCER C. COY & KIMBERLY K. COY RAL BANK FOR SAVINGS recorded with the
to INDIANA FEDE	RAL BANK FOR SAVINGS recorded with the
Uffice of the Recorder for	LAKE County, on 174-74
indebtedness in the original	LAKE County, on 1-12-94  19-7 page , given to secure an orincipal sum of \$ 69.010.00 together
with the Promissory Note secu	red thereby.
IN WITNESS THEREOF. Assignor	has caused this assignment to be executed by
it's proper officer and it's	corporate seal affixed this <u>21st</u> day of
<u>JANUARY</u> , 19 <u>94</u>	
	- Sunling
Klamer Molup	Documental Sarvier
WITNESS DIANNE JUSTUS	
	TOFFICIAL!
WILDEN MAKES	cument is the property of
the L	ce president:
VI.	RONNI GULDBERG
	CORPORATE SEAL)
	" to consort.
STATE OF INDIANA	
COUNTY OF PORTER	W. 8
I, a Notary Public, do c	ertify that on this <u>lst</u> day of <u>JANUARY</u> before memoame <u>J.R.BARKELY &amp; RONNI GULDBERG</u>
to me known, who being by me	duly sworn, old depose and say that they reside
in PORTER COUNTY, INDIANA,	that they are the <u>VICE PRESIDENT AND VICE</u>
PRESIDENT OF Indiana Federal I	Bank for Savings, the Corporation described in,
corporation: that the seal	ing instruments that they know the seal of said affixed to said instrument is such corporate
seal; that it was so affixed	by order of the Board of Directors of said
Corporation; that they signed	their names thereto by like order, and that
this writing is the act and d	eed of said corporation. official seal this <u>21st</u> day of <u>JANUARY</u>
1'9 94 .	Difficial Seaf Chis day of
mein .	NOTARY PUBLIC: (Charles Conses
	NOTARY PUBLIC: (C. 1-20. L. S. 10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1
	DEDKA D. GABOLK
(Notary Seat) - C	OUNTY OF RESIDENCE: LA PORTE
調の行為、ないの人の一般	
	OMMISSION EXPIRES: 2-25-97
	0111120010111
7 /	
This assignment was prepared 808 Vale Park Road, Valpa	by <u>DEBRA D. GASSER</u> , whose address is
ovo vate ratk kodu, valpa	TOTSO, THOTANG 40303 .
	DEBRA D. GASSER